BEFORE SH. ABHILASH MALHOTRA, P.0./ATMCD, TIS HAZARI COURTS

Fresh matters

1

Misc. matters/F.P.

1047/24

2 1009/24
3 982/24
4 971/24
5 507/24
6 39/16
Arguments:

7 745/23
8 801/23
9 428/24
10 919/24
11 920/24
12 839/24
13 787/24
14 394/24
15 948/24
16 949/24
17 952/24
18 957/24
19 958/24
20 960/24
21 950/24
22 951/24
23 453/24
24 104/24 (m)
25 105/24 (w)
26 835/24
27 785/24
28 786/24
29 803/24
30 735/24
31 66/22
32 441/21

CAUSE LIST : 04.12.2024

NARENDER SINGH

PREM GULATI & ORS.

MANJU GILL

PRIYA RANI KAPOOR

RESHU BHARDWAIJ

PHULENA SINGH

NAFEES UR REHMAN

-DO-

SURESH KUMAR @ SUDESH KUMAR

MOHINDER SINGH SAINI

-DO-

JASWANT KAUR

MOHD. SALMAN

POOJA CHOPRA

BHUP SINGH

-DO-

SUBHRAM

DEEPAK KUMAR

SHRI NIWAS

DHARMENDER

NARESH KUMAR

JAGBIR SINGH

RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA

ALIM KHAN

-DO-

VIPIN GUPTA & ORS.

VIMAL KUMAR

-DO-

NEELU GOYAL & ORS.

KUSHANK ANAND & ORS.

ABHISHEK SINGH

MANIJEET KAUR

MCD

MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD

EDMC

MCD
-DO-
MCD
MCD
-DO-
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
-DO-
-DO-
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
-DO-
MCD
MCD
-DO-
MCD
MCD
-DO-
MCD
MCD
SDMC
-DO-

To be contd.... -2-
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44

45

46

47

48

49

756/16
790/16
791/16
792/16
793/16
809/16

42/17
305/17
306/17
325/17
307/17
653/22
654/22
333/23
736/22
285/16

410/15
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ANIL KUMAR SUD NDMC
PARVEEN SINGHAL -DO-
KAMLESH SAXENA NEE CHAKRAVORTHY -DO-
KAMLESH CHAKRAVORTHY -DO-
SUNIL MAHAJAN -DO-
VIKRAM YADAV -DO-
SANJEEV SINGHAL -DO-
SHOBHA RANI LAL -DO-
-DO- -DO-
ANGOORI DEVI -DO-
ARUN KUMAR CHAUDHARY -DO-
GIRIRAJ SHARMA MCD
-DO- -DO-
-DO- -DO-
SHEELA DEVI MCD
ANGAD ARORA NDMC (AT 02:30 Pm)
GEETA CHOPRA -DO-
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